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Virtual Tour Pricing IKMS
Small SQFT STD SQFT Large SQFT Estate
Under 2000 sq. ft. 2001-4000 sq. ft. 4001-6000 sq. ft. Over 6000 sq. ft.

Starting At $199.00 $225.00 $385.00 $545.00
(%40 per additional 500 sq.ft.) 2001-2500 $225.00 4001-4500 $385.00 6001-6500 $545.00
(includes 1 year hosting) 2501-3000 $265.00 4501-5000 $425.00 6501-7000 $585.00
3001-3500 $305.00 5001-5500 $465.00 7001-7500 $625.00

3501-4000 $345.00 5501-6000 $505.00 7501-8000 $665.00

* Additional Travel Fee of $25.00 applied for required travel to Okotoks, Chestermere, Airdrie, Cochrane & Surrounding areas.
** An Extended Travel Fee of $0.56/km if required travel expands areas listed above.

Virtual Tour + Photos Pricing (matterport HDR photography)

Small SQFT STD SQFT Large SQFT Estate

Under 2000 sq. ft. 2001-4000 sq. ft. 4001-6000 sq. ft. Over 6000 sq. ft.
Starting At $299.00 $325.00 $485.00 $645.00
($40 per additional 500 sq.ft.) 2001-2500 $325.00 4001-4500 $485.00 6001-6500 $645.00
(includes 1 year hosting) 2501-3000 $365.00 4501-5000 $525.00 6501-7000 $685.00
3001-3500 $405.00 5001-5500 $565.00 7001-7500 $725.00
3501-4000 $445.00 5501-6000 $605.00 7501-8000 $765.00

* Additional Travel Fee of $25.00 applied for required travel to Okotoks, Chestermere, Airdrie, Cochrane & Surrounding areas.
** An Extended Travel Fee of $0.56/km if required travel expands areas listed above.

Photography Pricing (taditional DSLR/HDR photography)

Small SQFT STD SQFT Large SQFT Estate
Under 2000 sq. ft. 2001-4000 sq. ft. 4001-6000 sq. ft. Over 6000 sq. ft.
Starting At $165.00 $205.00 $250.00 $330.00
2001-2500 $205.00 4001-4500 $250.00 6001-6500 $330.00
2501-3000 $205.00 4501-5000 $250.00 6501-7000 $330.00
3001-3500 $205.00 5001-5500 $250.00 7001-7500 $330.00
3501-4000 $205.00 5501-6000 $250.00 7501-8000 $330.00

* Additional Travel Fee of $25.00 applied for required travel to Okotoks, Chestermere, Airdrie, Cochrane & Surrounding areas.
** An Extended Travel Fee of $0.56/km if required travel expands areas listed above.

Measurement Pricing

Small SQFT STD SQFT Large SQFT Estate

Under 2000 sq. ft. 2001-4000 sq. ft. 4001-6000 sq. ft. Over 6000 sq. ft.
Starting At $119.00 $119.00 $219.00 $319.00
($.05 per additional sq.ft. over 2000 sq. ft.) 2001-2500 $119.00 4001-4500 $219.00 6001-6500 $319.00
(foot print drawings incl.) 2501-3000 $144.00 4501-5000 $244.00 6501-7000 $344.00
3001-3500 $169.00 5001-5500 $269.00 7001-7500 $369.00
3501-4000 $194.00 5501-6000 $294.00 7501-8000 $394.00

* Additional Travel Fee of $25.00 applied for required travel to Okotoks, Chestermere, Airdrie, Cochrane & Surrounding areas.
** An Extended Travel Fee of $0.56/km if required travel expands areas listed above.

Floor Plan Pricing (includes measurement)

Small SQFT STD SQFT Large SQFT Estate

Under 2000 sq. ft. 2001-4000 sq. ft. 4001-6000 sq. ft. Over 6000 sq. ft.
Starting At $199.00 $249.00 $445.00 $645.00
($.10 per additional sq.ft. over 2000 sq. ft.) 2001-2500 $249.00 4001-4500 $445.00 6001-6500 $645.00
2501-3000 $299.00 4501-5000 $495.00 6501-7000 $695.00
3001-3500 $349.00 5001-5500 $545.00 7001-7500 $745.00
3501-4000 $399.00 5501-6000 $595.00 7501-8000 $795.00

* Additional Travel Fee of $25.00 applied for required travel to Okotoks, Chestermere, Airdrie, Cochrane & Surrounding areas.
** An Extended Travel Fee of $0.56/km if required travel expands areas listed above.

< = @

(403) 860-3589 ikms.mark@gmail.com www.iKMS.ca



http://www.iKMS.ca
mailto:ikms.mark@gmail.com

